·			
NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED			Form C-103 Supersedes Old
DISTRIBUTION			C-102 and C-103
SANTA FE	EW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIO	• •	Effective 1-1-65
FILE			
U.S.G.S.			5a. Indicate Type of Lease
LAND OFFICE			State Fee X
OPERATOR			5, State Oil & Gas Lease No.
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR	DRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS PROPOSALS TO DHILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERV ATION FOR PERMIT -" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	/014.	
1.			7. Unit Agreement Name
OIL X GAS WELL	OTHER-		South Langlie Jal Unit
2. Name of Operator			8. Farm or Lease Name
Reserve Oil and G	as Company		South Langlie Jal Unit
3. Address of Operator			9. Well No.
201 First Savings Building, Midland, Texas 79701			9
4. Location of Well			10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
UNIT LETTER	990 E 330	FEET FROM	Jalmat (Oil)
	TION TOWNSHIP RANGE 37-		
	15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)		12. County Lea
^{16.} Chec	k Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Re	port or Otl	ner Data
NOTICE OF	INTENTION TO: SU	BSEQUENT	REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK		ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT	aor	$\frac{PLUG AND ABANDONMENT}{1}$
OTHER	OTHER		
17. Describe Proposed or Completed work) SEE RULE 1 103.	Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinen: da	tes, including	estimated date of starting any proposed

The following work was performed in conjunction with the Casing Leak Survey conducted by the New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission on February 11 and 12, 1974:

- 1. Cellar was dug out to expose the outlets of bradenheads from the first string of pipe cemented in the well and all subsequent heads to and including the tubing head.
- 2. One opening from all bradenheads was connected to a second value above the surface. Values above the surface are identified for future reference.

The purpose of filing this Form C-103 is to avoid the necessity of digging out down to the bradenheads for future Casing Leak Surveys.

18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and		District Manager	March 1, 1974
APPROVED BY	TITLE		DATE
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:			